Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eilidh Armstrong - (1182312) - Musselburgh ASC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:18.66
1:19.16
1:19.30
1:19.54
1:19.55
1:20.26
1:20.56
1:20.94
1:21.01
1:21.07
1:21.10
1:21.40
1:21.47
1:21.94
1:21.94
1:23.68
1:24.23
1:24.69
1:25.52
1:25.52
1:25.67
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1:28.00
1:31.72
1:37.59
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Date

17/04/22
27/03/22
17/04/22
11/03/22
27/03/22
30/03/23
30/03/23
02/07/22
16/04/23
14/07/23
15/07/22
14/07/23
15/07/22
28/05/22
10/03/23
16/07/21
23/02/20
23/02/20
10/02/19
10/02/19
10/02/19
10/02/19
31/03/19
28/04/19
04/02/18
08/04/18
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Meet

Scottish National Age Groups

East District Age Group Champs

Scottish National Age Groups

Edinburgh International 2022

East District Age Group Champs

East District Age Groups

East District Age Groups

Scottish National Open Championships 2022
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet 2022

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet 2022

Glasgow International Swim Meet

Edinburgh International 2023

Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming

EDAG Roun 4 Finals

EDAG Roun 4 Finals

East District Age Group Championships Finals
Swim Scotland East District Age Groups 2019
East District Age Group Championships Finals
Swim Scotland East District Age Groups 2019
Scottish National Age Group Championships
East District Open Championships

East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3

City of Glasgow graded meet

Venue

Tollcross
East District
Tollcross
Edinburgh
East District
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Edinburgh

Glasgow
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Club Swam Under

Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
Musselburgh
East Lothian
East Lothian
Musselburgh

East Lothian
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1
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Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
1:21.40 489 F 14/07/23  Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen 1
1:21.07 494 H 14/07/23  Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen 1
1:21.01 496 H 16/04/23  Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen 1
1:20.26 510 F 30/03/23 East District Age Groups Edinburgh 1
1:20.56 504 H 30/03/23 East District Age Groups Edinburgh 1
1:21.94 479 H 10/03/23 Edinburgh International 2023 Edinburgh 1
1:21.47 487 F 15/07/22  Scottish Summer Meet 2022 Aberdeen 1
1:21.10 494 H 15/07/22 Scottish Summer Meet 2022 Aberdeen 1
1:20.94 497 H 02/07/22  Scottish National Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen 1
1:21.94 479 H 28/05/22 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow 1
1:18.66 541 F 17/04/22 Scottish National Age Groups Tollcross 1
1:19.30 528 H 17/04/22 Scottish National Age Groups Tollcross 1
1:19.16 531 F 27/03/22 East District Age Group Champs East District 1
1:19.55 523 H 27/03/22 East District Age Group Champs East District 1
1:19.54 524 H 11/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh 1
1:23.68 450 F 16/07/21 Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming Edinburgh 1
1:24.69 434 F 23/02/20 EDAG Roun 4 Finals Edinburgh Musselburgh 1
1:24.23 441 H 23/02/20 EDAG Roun 4 Finals Edinburgh Musselburgh 1
1:31.72 341 H 28/04/19 East District Open Championships Edinburgh East Lothian 1
1:28.00 387 H 31/03/19 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross East Lothian 1
1:25.52 421 F 10/02/19 East District Age Group Championships Finals Glasgow Musselburgh 1
1:25.52 421 F 10/02/19 Swim Scotland East District Age Groups 2019 Edinburgh Musselburgh 1
1:25.67 419 H 10/02/19 East District Age Group Championships Finals Glasgow Musselburgh 1
1:25.67 419 H 10/02/19 Swim Scotland East District Age Groups 2019 Edinburgh Musselburgh 1
1:39.73 265 H 30/06/18 City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2018 Sunderland East Lothian 3
1:38.22 278 F 08/04/18 City of Glasgow graded meet Glasgow East Lothian 1
1:37.59 283 H 04/02/18 East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3 Edinburgh Musselburgh 1
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